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

602 East 18th eouth.
TWO furnished housekeeping roc-m-a. 63 .

19th, -- N., cor. I iav is. y , -

TWO furnished hmtsekeeping room a .Imitw
lng roosns. 854 Morrison. --s 1

NICE front apt.. 2 large rooms and kitchea-ett- e;

adults. 246 Broadway, kt Main,
TWO very large modern front H K

rrst iioor. wrta garage. 248 18th st.
LARGE furnished H K. room, kitcheoett.

Cheap --rank. 283 Wash., cor. 3d.
HOUSEKEEPING rooms to neat couple. 1648

Wsahoarne. Emptra 0318.
2 ROOM newiy furrt, heat aad light furs. ;

carline; Eaat 14 7 T.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
FURNISHED! AND UNFURNISHED L

PRIVATE FAMILY 306
1 STRICTLY modern well lighted Outside

rooans. lsandy to ,'lsath and laundry; private
entrance; also two - rooms and steeping.
porch; nice home: reasonable rent. 228 S.
9ArK mt t i

STOP IS. iJOOK THEM OVEft
rtouekeeping , rooms, hot. cold water la

-- rooms, furnace heat. bath. lights. and
nhene; rent reasonable. Make youreelf at
Borne. j5Q Itoyt st.

;. King Albert.Apts." -
2 and 3 rooms, furnished or unfurnished,

tile bath, elevator. 11th at Montgomery.
Main 0SS. t

Leeds Apartments
Fireproof bldg,, modern 2. S. and it roont

atug-- . single mm. ; elevaior service. Atw. 8597.
$2.73 A WEES. farnkhed botuekeeping

rooms, lights: and hath included: ouietplace. West ide. walking distanced 21ST
Mill and 64 5 V lt st

NEAR Jcffer-tca- liish Witn private bath.
separate entraiice. gust range: convenient t
car and stores, Call- - ait 1037

Heveiand gv.i

3 LARGE, clean u hmuekeeping rooms, good
location. 'East 5098. ,

FOR JlENT 3 xk:elt fubnisheo h. tROOMS. 625 TJJCRMAN. WALNUT 6 IS 3.

ONE large rooin and kitchenette., breakfast
nook, clean, oa SeUwood carline. Phone

074E-.-
, Call between 10! a.

and 3 p. m.
LARGE light ibqm. kitchenette and . clothes

closet with siueiie $10. Ltuai con- -
yntences; near school and ear; close m.
TOO Jtioyt.

Th Stsmf leld
; Modern 2 tottia apt, light, beat, phone,

823: winter rfate. Main 7392.
THE DENNSON. 1027 i, BELMONT

3 room frnt corner, furn. apt private
bath and phone, Mt. Tabor and sJLs.car.
also modern sleeping room. Tabor 0546.

. LARGE f rorjt rm. niee for two men or
can arrange 5ort li.ht housekeeping for two
'people; 1 blk. Bdwy. car. 325 Wiedlers,. near East 1st st.

$40 3 LOV li -- icoms, well lighted, pri--
vate bath ad reception hall, bet water
ell the time. Main 3705.

inGLEN COURT close
roon

in
Corner Park fntt Taylor. Main 1961.

ADAMS APARTMENTS
Modern 2 rm. apt.. lurnihed. 403 Jef-

ferson. '

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH AND COUCH,. RM-WK.

MOD. APT.. OR MO. EAST 1990.
HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL

3 rooms, kitchenette, hath. hdw. floors.
private baiconie. $35 np. Atwatcf 1160.

FURNISHED room court, apartnf-nt- , private
bath, light nd heat, ' $30 a. montb. Th
Klein Apt. loth ana BamsKk.

DANDY light ptesmheated apartment, private
bath; relere&css exchanged; adults. 448
Clay it"

1 AND 2 rooms, steam heat, hot and Cold
water. $13 and $20. Bdwy. 4293- - 245 Vj
N. 17th st.

ONE lumishedj housekeeping room on second
floor, close in : bright and clean ; reasonable
rent, 349 Salmon.

UNFURNISHED H. K. rooms'. 3 roomH. K.
apt, everything clean; on carlinei near S.
P. shops. 8S E. 11th st.

CLEAN, pleasant, sleeping room and single
housekeeping room ; pleasant home and good
location. 303 12th st.

URNISHED Ih. K. rooms. $1.50 "per week
andj-Kup- clote in. 324 s4 1st st bet. CUy
and Marketl 1Electric lights. i

LARGE . sleeping room and kitchenette, rea-- i
sonable, for' one or two employed. 211 N.

i 23d st Atjwater 3521.
MODERN light rooms, with or without kitch

enette; all ; new furnishings, ISO N. 24th
st-- Main 21f6.

"SICE front lapairtment. 2 large rooms and
kitchenette aaulta. 24 0 Broadway, corner
Mam.

THE JEFFEHY Special, my 2 room furnished
- apt. 314. Close in, cor. Russell and Kerby
--fast 1594.1 .

N rooms.- - kitchenette, $20. 867 N.
23

NICELY Tfurniiihed modern apt., close
to eanine,t t-- u. Atwater ioo

UNION AVETab Killingsworth, furnished apt..
$24.50: all oplete; concrete Bide.

SUNNYSIDE TihroeXrooms, light and airy,
lights, water, phrxne. CaiJ week days 9 to 4.

FURNISHED H. K. rooms, heaeed. bath.
pnene. i4 Salmon st

$35-t-- 8 FURNISHED H. K, rooms, no- - chil
orcn. 4Z E; OTtn.

2 NICE large Hi K! rooms, furnished, close
In, modern. 786 Corbett st. x

2 NICE housekeeping rooms, kitchenette! 414 1

Fliait st Walking distance. H
LARGE H. K room with kitchenette. 294

Jefferson.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
TO SUBLET,- - beautifully furnished apt. "nice

living roots and dressing room,: hardwood
floors: large kitchen' with electric range.
tile bath. Oriental rues, overstuffed valour
furniture; 'period dining room suiter nd
children; references; east side; $75 per
month. Kast W945.

ATTENTION
Why tire yourself out looking for empty

nouses ana Hats wnen yoa can : rent nice,
clean 2 or 3 rocan apts., everything fur
nished, for 820 month! Call at 290 H
North 21st st.
LARGE 4 ROOM FURNISHED APT.
$50 MQNTH MODERN IT'S NICE

e! Columbian
11 TH AND COLUMBIA gTS.

THOROUGHLY iclean, 2 and 3 rofcm apt., sin
gle rooms, day or week, hot ana cold water;
steam heat. Chamberlain hotel. Grand and
rJ. Bta.ru. s

$35 wJsGOiNER APARTMENTS $35 "
715 WAYNE, NEAB KING STREET"

Entrance! haH. living room, pass pantry,
kitchen snd belh. Beat and water' furniied:
FOR RENT A 2 room apt., also one large

single H. K. (room, cleaa and neat. Noren
Apts., SOS H Grand ave.

ONE. apt. partly furnished: Hght, beat,
water furnished; children wanted. 423

$ OUTSIDjE rporns, clean, Btht, airy, well
furnished; beat. East OcOS.
Failing. ; Walnnt 8918.

2 ROOM apartments at 551 Deknm. Wood
lawn car. Woodlawn apartments. Wai--

nut 1150.
THE STILES . . :

Front 2 rooms and bath apt. hon
Eaat 4847.

MODEST 3 rom inside spartmeab, furnished,
2 disapp snag , private bath, steam heat.;
adults; $35. BZ3 K. latn. Bell. 3ie.

STERLING APT.
Furnished 12 room apt., $14; t room $22.

Tabor
ROSE apts.. 3 rooms, private bath, A--l con

dition. 414 2d St.
3 BOOM cosy apt. firepiao, aleeping porch

close in. 404 Park, '

4 RM, APT. flat, furnished complete 204
22d J.

4 ROOM furnished, heated spC, private bath
adnlts. 667 as. Moptsoa.

ALBERT apt, i steam- - heat; furnished. 840
Missis-urr- pi

TWO room furnished apt., Harriscci Court,
a otm stain 0149

bUNNTCKESTt Steam heated Hi K. rooms.
$10 up; private bath optional. 188 Sberman.

FUHN1SHKO 8 r. and 8 lota.: 850 MA
$26. Garage. 1DM J

8pt., eompleteiy furn. 1U1 E,
lBtB . 8Z8 per mo. Walnut 2188

MODERN room apt walking distance. Main
2863.

3 R. fur apt: elec; close in. 492 E. Ankenyl

APARTMENTS i

UNFURNISHED 308
BowSan" APARTMENTS

CORNER 17TH AND TILLAMOOK
-- align sariJjoa

. .aen,t,-Jhar- wood floors, ivory woedwotrk. flre- -
piaceif Mectx-i-s washing-- . machias. . Janitor

' Attractive on aparta-ren- tj slant--
t ,i ar , iwnrtara ar. - as 'smma a
120 mismlee to town; 8Z8. : Breadi37 or Watnat 8642. !

PARTLY furnished 4 room igbt upper anarUment, jbathi heat, privata entranea, est
eariine. f in i gsodara home. Adulta. SeU
wood 8584.

7.hp American
sad 8 room axiaxtaM-Bt-

21st and ; Johnson. Broadway 8866
LARGS front room, .sleeosasr soreh and-ltst- k

light. phoiML hoc and eold water; el ess in,
west Sid. 310. Aut. 630-1-

NEW strictly modern 8reom acaxtineiit..- eel
; noocs. private bath, sleeping ; porchi east

vide. : Wahrot 0S00- -
; ION1AH. COCBT, 18TH AND COUCH "

4 m.1 snodrra v front corner! apti .1 blk.
off Wasn. at; Adult. ;: Bdwy.- .2 761.

HOUSESFURNISHED 311
t ENGLISH JIANOB HOME

?':-- ' ROSS CITY PARK ' ,

Irnposing aad pieturesqae, aome
thing of the associated charm of a ma-
nor bo-e-e; anusnaUy rare with its ter-
raced gardes, arched . pergola, draped
with wistaria; ' thrre-auarte- rs acra of
sTTonnd. facing six streets, overlooking
the whole city, ix From a large reception ;

hall you eater threugh French doors to
ivineT room. 18x28. siiparated front the ,
dining room 16x20 by an area. From ,

their windows, xl2, you haws a splen-
did view. Large library, Luxemberg
kitchen with Pullmaa breakfast room.
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